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Ma ma ma ma marathon

naam

Stefaan D'Espallier
Ferdinand Nelsen
Deborah Lyneel

Jan Spitael
Lien Wauters
Paul Van Hiel

Christian Herteleer

geboortejaar

1978
1950
1967
1964
1966
1970
1950

01/03/2020

club

ac Bonheiden

Alva
ALVA

woonplaats

Hoegaarden
Bonheiden
Zétrud-Lumay
Hofstade
Aalst
Zetrud-lumay
Bellem Aalter

5,275km per ronde

M/V Tijd km/u
M 03:50:08 11,00
M 05:06:53 8,25
V 05:16:24 8,00
M 21,1km 02:17:23
Vv 21,1km 02:34:08
M 5,3km 00:30:22
M DNS



